CHANCE'

Capstan Hoist 3,000 Ib. (Hydraulic,
Reversible with Mounting Bracket)

By Chance
Catalog # C3080940

CAPSTAN -3000LB-HYD W/BAYONET-REVERSIBLE

Features

« Flow rate 8 galllons per minute and 1,000 psi
« Bolt-down Bracket included
« hydraulic foot control sold separately

General

Catalog Number C3080940

Rope Speed at Rated Load 30' (9 m) per minute
UPC 096359015970

Dimensions

Dimensions 20.5inx26in x12.625 in
Dimensions Metric 521 mm x 66.0 mm x 32.1 mm

A Hubbell brand

*Representative Image

Height

Height Metric
Length
Length Metric
Weight
WeightMetric
Width
WidthMetric

Product Assets

12.625 in
321 mm
20.51in
521 mm
100 Ib
45.4 kg
26 in

66 mm
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