

Capstan Hoist 3,000 lb. (Hydraulic, Reversible with Mounting Bracket)

By Chance Catalog # C3080940

CAPSTAN -3000LB-HYD W/BAYONET-REVERSIBLE



*Representative Image

Features

- Flow rate 8 galllons per minute and 1,000 psi
- Bolt-down Bracket included
- hydraulic foot control sold separately

General

Catalog Number Rope Speed at Rated Load UPC

Dimensions

Dimensions Dimensions Metric 20.5 in x 26 in x 12.625 in 52.1 mm x 66.0 mm x 32.1 mm

C3080940

096359015970

30' (9 m) per minute

Height	12.625 in
Height Metric	32.1 mm
Length	20.5 in
Length Metric	52.1 mm
Weight	100 lb
WeightMetric	45.4 kg
Width	26 in
WidthMetric	66 mm

Product Assets

Catalogs - Load Handling Accessories Catalogs - Powered Hoists Installation Manuals - CHANCE® Series 90 Capstan Hoist Specifications - C3080940

